


Welcome to Couch, your local neighbourhood bar.
This menu was designed around all things music.

So please, sit back, relax and enjoy a
cocktail or two. 



cocktails



La Vie En Rose
Lanique Rose - Blanquette De Limoux 
Crémant - Coconut- Strawberry - 

£8.50

‘When you press me to your heart, I’m in a 



Clairin Haitian Rum
Strawberry Wine

Salted Watermelon
Citrus Tonic
£8.50

Sometimes I wonder



‘I have watched you on the shore, standing 
by the ocean’s roar’

The Beach Boys, 1963

Surfer Girl
          Nusa Caña Rum, Aperol, 

Banana, Pressed Pineapple
8.00£



MOTHERS LITTLE HELPER

Langley’s No.8, Pear, Chamomile, Gentian 

mother say, mother needs something today to calm her down.’

The Rolling Stones, 1966

Mother’s Little Helper

£8.00



FOXEY LADY
Sipsmith V.J.O.P.

Yuzu
Mat�a
Lemon
Whites
£9.00

‘You know 
you’re a cute 

li�le 
heartbreaker.’
Jimi Hendrix,

1967



BLACK MAGIC WOMAN

Black Magic Woman
Tonka Sipsmith Vodka,

Mr Black, Montenegro Amaro, 
Macadamia, Espresso

£8.50

‘She’s a black magic woman 
and she’s trying to make a 

devil out of me.’

Fleetwood Mac, 1968



MR BOJANGLES
Mr Bojangles

Jack Daniels No.7

Applejack, 

Amontillado Sherry, 

Dry Black Tea, 

Sparkling Apple

£8.00

‘He said ‘I dance now at 

every chance in Honky Tonks 

for my drinks and tips.’ 

Sammy Davis Jr., 1971



MISTY MOUNTAIN HOP
Jules Gautret VS Cognac, Fortified Wine Blend, 
Blackcurrant Leaf, Wormwood Bitters
£9.50

Misty Mountain Hop

'I didn’t notice but 
it had got very 
dark and I was 

really really out 
of my mind’

Led Zeppelin, 1971



Take it easy
Italicus Rosolio, Manzanilla Sherry, 

Lemon Acid, Cucumber Soda
£7.50

‘Lighten up while you still can, don’t 
even try to understand.’

The Eagles, 1972



Dancing Queen

Nordes Gin

D.I.S.C.O 

Bandarra

£8.00

‘Friday night and 

the lights are 

low, looking out 

for a place to 

go.’

ABBA, 1976



‘So, if you don’t 
mind me saying, I 

can see you’re outta 
aces. For a taste 
of your whiskey, 
i’ll give you some 

advice.’
Kenny rogers, 1979

THE GAMBLER
Lot 40 Rye, Talisker 10 y/o
Caramelised Sherry, Acorn bitters
£9.50



‘To make those rainbows in 
my mind, when I think of you 
sometime and I want to spend 

some time with you.’
Grover Washington Jr. and Bill 

Withers, 1980

Just the Two of us
Père Magloire Calvados

Pineapple and Rhubarb 

Cordial

8.50£



Modern Mead

Cotswolds Single Malt

Meadowsweet Honey

£9.50

Englishman 

in New York

‘I don’t take coffee, 

I take Tea, my dear. I 

like my toast done on 

one side and you can 

hear it in my accent 

when I talk.’

Sting, 1987



Bamboléo
Espolon Tequila, Del 

Maguey Vida Mezcal, 

Lillet Blanc, Peach, 

£8.00



pennyroyal tea

Appleton Signature Blend, Jameson, Toasted 

Coconut, Mandarin, Ginger, Fresh Lemon

£

‘Sit and drink 
pennyroyal tea, distill 
the life that s inside of 

Nirvana, 1993
'

'

'



wines



White

Vila Nova Vinho Verde
Portugal. Floral, Citrusy, Tropical. 

Vielles Vignes Sylvaner 
France. Aromatic, Mellow, Zesty Lemon. 

La Battistina Gavi
Italy. Dry, Minerally, White Fruit. 

Rosé

Domaine de la Bastide
France. Dry, Red Fruit, Strawberry. 

Red

Barbera Da Vine
Italy. Light, Cherry, Blueberry.  

Wishbone Shiraz & Grenache 
Australia. Robust, Raspberry, Light Spice. 

Odfjell Armador Carménére 
Chile. Dark Fruit, Spiced Berry, Organic. 

Sparkling

Blanquette de Limoux Crémant, France 

125ml

£4

£5

£6

£5

£4

£5

£6

175ml

£5.5

£6.5

£7.5

£6.5

£5.5

£6.5

£7.5

Btl

£22

£25

£28

£25

£22

£25

£28

Glass

£7

Btl

£35



beers



Beers

Camden Helles Draught Lager
4.6%

Modelo
4.4%

Wiper & True Kaleidoscope Pale
4.2% 

Wiper & True Milk Shake Stout
5.6%  

Timmerman’s Strawberry Lambic
4.2% 

Benson’s Cider
5.6%  

Big Drop Low-Alcoholic Lager
0.5% 

Pint 

£5

Half 

£2.5

Bottle / Can

£4 

£5.5

£6 

£5.5

£4.5 

£4 






